Operations and Warehouse Relocation Project – Increments 3 & 4 – Group 1

*Note: Bids are still being vetted for price and responsiveness

BP # - Trade Description	Total Bid Amount
Trade Contractor Name	
BP-01 ELECTRICAL & LOW VOLTAGE	
Baker Electric & Renewables LLC	\$4,125,000.00
Chula Vista Electric Company	\$4,806,245.00
Dynalectric Company	\$4,816,095.00
Morrow-Meadows Corporation	\$5,480,000.00
BP-02 EARTHWORK, SITE DEMOLITION	
AND FIELD ENGINEERING	
West-Tech Contracting Inc	\$1,775,612.00
BP-03 SITE UTILITIES	
ACCO Engineered Systems Inc	\$568,900.00
Murray Company	\$746,817.00

Operations and Warehouse Relocation Project – Increments 3 & 4 – Group 2 *Note: Bids are still being vetted for price and responsiveness

BP # - Trade Description	Total Bid Amount
Trade Contractor Name	
BP-04 Final Cleaning	ф047 000
Coast 2 Coast (Diverse Janitorial)	\$217,000
Gridiron Services	\$425,000
S.J. General Building Maintenance, Inc.	Non-responsive
Final Cleaning Solutions, Inc.	Non-responsive
BP-05 CIP Concrete, Tilt-up Concrete,	
Reinforcing and Masonry	
Demcon Concrete Contractors, Inc	\$4,591,992
Minegar Concrete, Inc.	\$4,890,000
BP-06 Structural Steel, Miscellaneous	
Steel and Metal Deck	
Muhlhauser Steel, Inc.	\$2,995,502
San Diego Steel Solutions	\$3,089,000
Ennis Steel Industries, Inc.	\$3,374,295
BP-07 Finish Carpentry and Casework	
Spooners Woodworks	\$590,805
BP-08 Roofing and Waterproofing	
A Good Roofer, Inc.	\$579,340
Sylvester Roofing Co., Inc.	\$665,871
Letner Roofing Co.	\$812,460
Chambers, Inc. dba Roof Construction	\$834,785
BP-09 Flashing, Sheet Metal, Metal Panels,	
Expansion Joints and Tubular Daylight	
Devices	
Burner Sheet Metal	\$2,167,600
San Diego Sheet Metal, Inc.	\$3,800,000
BP-10 Doors, Frames & Hardware	
Abba Distributors dba Design Hardware	\$296,207
Brady West, Inc.	\$342,210
BP-11 Overhead Coiling Doors	No bids received
DI - I I Overnead Colling Doors	เมื่อ มเตอ เฮเฮเซเน

Operations and Warehouse Relocation Project – Increments 3 & 4 – Group 2 *Note: Bids are still being vetted for price and responsiveness

BP # - Trade Description	Total Bid Amount
Trade Contractor Name	
BP-12 Glass & Glazing	
Centex Glazing	\$890,500
Zuheir Inc dba Comprehensive Glass	\$1,190,341
Works	
Tower Glass	\$1,400,000
BP-13 Metal Stud Framing, Drywall and	
Ceilings	
Performance Contracting, Inc.	\$1,911,044
Raymond – San Diego, Inc.	\$2,125,665
Brady West Inc.	\$2,246,644
The Nevel Group, Inc.	\$2,509,767
Standard Drywall, Inc.	\$2,610,873
BP-14 Flooring & Tile	No bids received
BP-15 Painting	
Vasquez Construction Company	\$1,361,907
BP-16 Miscellaneous Specialties, Signage,	
Window Treatments and Platform Lift	
Brady West, Inc.	\$832,668.92
Wier Construction Company	\$1,185,893.56
BP-17 Fire Protection	
Cosco Fire Protection, Inc.	\$363,378
Acco Engineering Systems, Inc.	\$382,000
, 1000 Engineering dyeterine, inc.	ψ002,000
BP-18 Plumbing	
Acco Engineering Systems, Inc.	\$1,461,600
University Mechanical & Engineering	\$1,599,196
Contractors, Inc. (CA)	
A.O. Reed & Co., Inc.	\$1,752,100

Operations and Warehouse Relocation Project – Increments 3 & 4 – Group 2 *Note: Bids are still being vetted for price and responsiveness

BP # - Trade Description	Total Bid Amount
Trade Contractor Name	
BP-19 HVAC	
A.O. Reed & Co., Inc.	\$1,106,700
University Mechanical & Engineering	\$1,195,326
Contractors, Inc. (CA)	
Acco Engineering Systems, Inc.	\$1,429,000
Able Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc.	\$1,522,312
BP-20 Site Concrete & AC Paving	
Minegar Concrete, Inc.	\$2,426,000
Wier Construction Corporation	\$2,434,930.24
D & D Concrete Construction, Inc.	\$2,545,166
BP-21 Fencing	
All Time Fence Company, Inc.	\$760,450
Fence Corp., Inc.	\$1,214,100
BP-22 Landscape & Irrigation	
Marina Landscape, Inc.	\$286,500
Pierre Landscape	\$335,524

Operations and Warehouse Relocation Project – Increments 3 & 4 – Group 3 *Note: Bids are still being vetted for price and responsiveness

BP # - Trade Description Trade Contractor Name	Total Bid Amount
BP-11 Overhead Coiling Doors	
Superior Door	\$301,650
Inland Overhead Doors	\$366,800
Overhead Door Corporation	Incomplete bid
BP-14 Flooring & Tile	
Prospectra	\$951,405
BP-15 Painting	
Pecoraro	\$320,000
Vasquez	\$423,818